Guidelines for Joint BSA / CGAux Photo Release Form

The ANSC-7020a form http://forms.cgaux.org/archive/a7020a-SeaScouts.pdf has been jointly developed by the Coast Guard Auxiliary and the Boy Scouts of America (BSA) to obtain media release permission of BSA members participating in the Coast Guard or Coast Guard Auxiliary activities.

BSA members are asked to complete the 7020a form, sign it, and submit it to the Auxiliary mission lead. Forms for BSA members under the age of 18 are to be completed and signed by a parent of the participating minor BSA member.

1. Complete ANSC-7020a forms should be sent via U.S. Postal Service to the Coast Guard Auxiliary Association:

Coast Guard Auxiliary Association 9449 Watson Industrial Park St. Louis, MO 63126

2. Complete ANSC-7020a forms **MUST NOT** be retained by the originating Coast Guard Auxiliary unit.

Additional Information or questions about implementing this instruction should be directed to Bruce Johnson, DVC-HY.

28 Feb 2020